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SAFRAN

CMA CGM dedicated service connecting ECSA with North Europe

/Eg‘emerhaven
\ tterdam

Vitoria
Santos

CMA CGM Strengths

Best transit times between main ports on North European trade

Connection in North Europe to in house Baltic services & feeder connections to Scandinavia & UK/ Ireland
Large Reefer capacity

Breakbulk handled by dedicated project team



CMACGM

SOUTHBOUND

NORTHBOUND

/
-—

Transit times*

To
Fromwy >

London Gateway
Rotterdam
Hamburg
Bremerhaven
Antwerp

Le Havre (1)

Tanger

Fromwy Top
Buenos Aires
Montevideo

Rio Grande
Paranagua

Santos

Santos

29
27
24
22
20
28

13

Tanger

20
19
16
13
1

SAFRAN

CMA CGM dedicated services connecting ECSA with North Europe

Paranagua

32
29
26
25
22
30
15

London
Gateway

25
23
21
18
16

(1) Le Havre direct call is offered in transhipment until further notice

Buenos Aires

35
33
30
28
25
33
19

Rotterdam

26
25
22
20

17

Montevideo

37
35
32
30
28
35
21

Hamburg

29
28
25
28
20

Rio Grande

Bremerhaven

31
30
27
24
22

40
38
35
33
30
38
23

Antwerp

34
32
30
27

25

* Non contractual information

Le Havre (1)

32
31
28
25
23

CMACGM *

SPECIFIC NEEDS,
SPECIFIC SERVICES

Contacts

Commercial Manager

Maria Jazmin BESOZZI
ho.mjbesozzi@cma-cgm.com

Trade Manager SB

Ana DE MARION DE GLATIGNY
ho.safransirius-sb@cma-cgm.com

Trade Manager NB

Sylvie BRADLEY
ho.sybradley@cma-cgm.com

February 2024

WWW.cma-cgm.com
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